TIME
7:30-8:05
8:10-8:50

8:50-9:30
9:30-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00 - 12:30
12:30-12:55
12:55-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-3:00
3:00-3:30

ENFIELD MIDDLE S.T.E.A.M. ACADEMY

ELA Inclusion/Resource Schedule

S.Y 2024-2025

Ms. Davona Mitchell

GRADE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY ROOM

8th
7th

6th
6th
7th
7th

8th

Morning Duty
ELA - 8th Grade Inclusion - Core 1
ELA - 7th Grade Inclusion - Core 1
PANTHER TIME/ RESOURCE
Planning
ELA - 6th Grade Inclusion - Core 2
ELA - 6th Grade Inclusion - Core 3
ELA - 7th Grade Inclusion - Core 3
Lunch

Planning
ELA - 8th Grade Inclusion - Core 4
RESOURCE

Cafeteria
A422
A412
A416
A416
A406
A406
A412
A416
A412
A416
A422
A416

TEACHER/S

Mahoney/Mitchell
Cherry/ Mitchell
Dela Paz/ Mitchell
Mitchell
Vincent/Mitchell
Vincent/Mitchell

Cherry/ Mitchell
Mitchell

Mahoney/Mitchell
Mitchell

STUDENTS

T. Fennell, A. Evans, A. Russell, T. Smith, C. Faison, Z. Johnson, K. Ker
R. Staton, M. Joyner, M. Cotton, J. Nicholson

Kr. Pitman, J. Rudd, Z. Young, A. Wright
T. Faison, T. Williams, T. Solomon, J. Powell, T. Alston (eligiblity proce

A. Richardson, K. Pittman, J. Peterson, E. Woodward

S. Boone, M. Williams, K. Jones, K. Kern, K. Gray, J. Moody



